Serving
. , the special
Children's Center of @ needs of children @ Monmouth County, Inc.

and their
Sfamilies

April 15, 2022

Dear Parents, Guardians and Staff;

The Children’s Center is committed to protecting our students’ and staffs’ health. We have recently
completed lead testing of our water supplies.

The water testing was performed in compliance with the technical guidance developed by the New
Jersey of Environmental Protection and in accordance with the New Jersey Department of Education
regulations.

We are pleased to report to you that none of the results of our operable water samples taken on March
30, 2022 and/or April 14, 2022 exceeded the federal EPA action level. Every sample tested below the
lead action level of 15 ug/l or PPB established by the US Environmental Protection Agency.

A copy of the lab results including the cover lever reporting the results from Lyons Environmental
Services, LLC are available in our central office for inspection by the public, including students, teachers,
other school personnel, and parents between the hours of 8:30 a.m. and 4:00 p.m. and can also be
found on our website at www.ccprograms.com. For more information about water quality in our
school, contact Nancy Staplar at the Children’s Center of Monmouth County at 732-922-0228.

For more information on reducing lead exposure around your home and the health effects of lead, visit
the EPA’s website at www.epa.gov/lead, or call the National Lead Information Center at 800-424-LEAD,
or contact your health care provider.

If you are concerned about lead exposure at this facility or in your home, you may want to ask your
health care providers about testing children to determine levels of lead in their blood.

Sincerely, ~

=gy |

Executive Director



301 Fulling Mill Road | Middletown, PA 17057 | Phone: 717-944-5541 | Fax: 717-944-1430 | www.alsglobal.com

NELAP Certifications: NJ PAOTO , NY 11759, PA 22-293 DoD ELAP: PJLA 74618
State Certifications: FLE871113 , WA C999 , MD 128, VA 460157 , WV DW 9961-C , WV 343

Analytical Results Report For | Lyons Environmental Services, LLC
Project MCCC
Workorder 3237845
ReportID 163763 on 4/20/2022

Certificate of Analysis

Enclosed are the analytical results for samples received by the laboratory on Apr 14, 2022.

The ALS Environmental laboratory in Middletown, Pennsylvania is a National Environmental Laboratory Accreditation Program (NELAP)
accredited laboratory and as such, certifies that all applicable test results meet the requirements of NELAP.

If you have any questions regarding this certificate of analysis, please contact Sarah Leung (Project Coordinator) at (717) 944-5541,

Analyses were performed according to our laboratory's NELAP-approved quality assurance program and any applicable state requirements.
The test results meet requirements of the current NELAP standards or state requirements, where applicable. For a specific list of accredited
analytes, refer to the certifications section of the ALS website at
www.alsglobal.com/en/Our-Services/Life-Sciences/Environmental/Downloads.

This laboratory report may not be reproduced, except in full, without the written approval of ALS Global.
ALS Middletown: 301 Fulling Mill Road, Middletown, PA 17057 : 717-944-5541.

xecipient(s):
Donna Lyons - Lyons Environmental Services, LLC
Carrie Lyons - Lyons Environmental Services, LLC.

Forabolary

This page is included as part of the Analytical Report and Sarah Leung (ALS Digital Signature)

must be retained as a permanent record thereof. Project Coordinator

ALS is one of the world’s largest and most diversified analytical testing service providers. To learn more visit us at: www.alsglobal.com
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Project MCCC
Workorder 3237845 ALS:
L Sample Summary
Lab 1D Sample ID Matrix Date Collected Date Received Collector Collection Compan
3237845001  Field Blank Drinking Water 04/09/2022 8:58 AM 04/14/2022 8:45 PM CBC Collected By Client
3237845002  8-4 Initial Drinking Water 04/09/2022 9:00 AM 04/14/2022 8:45 PM CBC Collected By Client
3237845003  8-4 Flushed Drinking Water 04/09/2022 9:02 AM 04/14/2022 8:45 PM CBC Collected By Client
3237845004  6-3 Initial Drinking Water 04/09/2022 9:09 AM 04/14/2022 8:45 PM CBC Collected By Client
3237845005  6-3 Flushed Drinking Water 04/09/2022 9:10 AM 04/14/2022 8:45 PM CBC Collected By Client
3237845006  7/7A-9 Initial Drinking Water 04/09/2022 9:04 AM 04/14/2022 8:45 PM CBC Collected By Client
3237845007  7/7A-9 Flushed Drinking Water 04/09/2022 9:04 AM 04/14/2022 8:45 PM CBC Collected By Client
3237845008  4-2 Initial Drinking Water 04/09/2022 9:16 AM 04/14/2022 8:45 PM CBC Collected By Client
3237845009  4-2 Flushed Drinking Water 04/09/2022 9:17 AM 04/14/2022 8:45 PM CBC Collected By Client
ALS is one of the world’s largest and most diversified analytical testing service providers. To learn more visit us at: www.alsglobal.com
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301 Fulling Mill Road | Middletown, PA 17057 | Phone: 717-944-5541 | Fax: 717-944-1430 | www.alsglobal.com

NELAP Certifications: NJ PAOT0 , NY 11759, PA 22-293 DoD ELAP: PJLA 74618
State Certifications: FLE871113 , WA C999 , MD 128 , VA 460157 , WV DW 9961-C , WV 343

Analytical Results Report For | Lyons Environmental Services, LLC
Project MCCC
Workorder 3235002
ReportID 159977 on 4/5/2022

Certificate of Analysis

Enclosed are the analytical results for samples received by the laboratory on Mar 30, 2022.

The ALS Environmental laboratory in Middletown, Pennsylvania is a National Environmental Laboratory Accreditation Program (NELAP)
accredited laboratory and as such, certifies that all applicable test results meet the requirements of NELAP.

If you have any questions regarding this certificate of analysis, please contact Sarah Leung (Project Coordinator) at (717) 944-5541.

Analyses were performed according to our laboratory's NELAP-approved quality assurance program and any applicable state requirements.
The test results meet requirements of the current NELAP standards or state requirements, where applicable. For a specific list of accredited
analytes, refer to the certifications section of the ALS website at
www.alsglobal.com/en/Our-Services/Life-Sciences/Environmental/Downloads.

This laboratory report may not be reproduced, except in full, without the written approval of ALS Global.
ALS Middletown: 301 Fulling Mill Road, Middletown, PA 17057 : 717-944-5541,

Recipient(s):
Donna Lyons - Lyons Environmental Services, LLC
Carrie Lyons - Lyons Environmental Services, LLC.

fm&/o&/uy

Sarah Leung (ALS Digital Signature)

This page is included as part of the Analytical Report and
must be retained as a permanent record thereof. Project Coordinator

ALS is one of the world’s largest and most diversified analytical testing service providers. To learn more visit us at: www.alsglobal.com
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Project
Workorder

MCCC
3235002

Sample Summary

Lab ID
3235002001
3235002002
3235002003
3235002004
3235002005
3235002006
3235002007
3235002008
3235002009
3235002010
3235002011
3235002012
3235002013
3235002014
3235002015
3235002016
3235002017
3235002018
3235002019
3235002020
3235002021
3235002022
3235002023
3235002024
3235002025
3235002026
3235002027
002028
2002029
3235002030
3235002031
3235002032
3235002033
3235002034
3235002035
3235002036
3235002037
3235002038
3235002039
3235002040
3235002041
3235002042
3235002043
3235002044
3235002045
3235002046
3235002047
3235002048
3235002049
3235002050
3235002051

Sample (D
Field Blank
9-1
9-2
9-3
9-6
9-5
9-4
10-2
104
10-1
10-5
10-3
5W-4
5W-5
S5W-3
5W-2
5W-1
5E-1
5E-3
5E-2
4-3
4-4
4-1
4-2

3-1

3-3
3-4
3-2
POOL-1
8-1
8-2
8-4
8-3
8-6
8-5
7-1

7-2
7-3
7I7TA4
77A-5
7/7A-6
T7A-7
7I7A-8
7/7A-9
7/7A-10
6-1

6-2
6-3
6-4A
6-5
6-4B

Matrix

Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water
Drinking Water

Date Callected
03/26/2022 9:05 AM
03/26/2022 9:06 AM
03/26/2022 9:07 AM
03/26/2022 9:08 AM
03/26/2022 9:09 AM
03/26/2022 9:12 AM
03/26/2022 9:13 AM
03/26/2022 9:16 AM
03/26/2022 9:16 AM
03/26/2022 9:19 AM
03/26/2022 9:19 AM
03/26/2022 9:20 AM
03/26/2022 9:23 AM
03/26/2022 9:23 AM
03/26/2022 9:25 AM
03/26/2022 9:26 AM
03/26/2022 9:27 AM
03/26/2022 9:32 AM
03/26/2022 9:34 AM
03/26/2022 9:35 AM
03/26/2022 9:38 AM
03/26/2022 9:38 AM
03/26/2022 9:38 AM
03/26/2022 9:40 AM
03/26/2022 9:41 AM
03/26/2022 9:42 AM
03/26/2022 9:43 AM
03/26/2022 9:44 AM
03/26/2022 9:49 AM
03/26/2022 9:53 AM
03/26/2022 9:53 AM
03/26/2022 9:54 AM
03/26/2022 9:55 AM
03/26/2022 9:56 AM
03/26/2022 9:57 AM
03/26/2022 10:02 AM
03/26/2022 10:03 AM
03/26/2022 10:04 AM
03/26/2022 10:06 AM
03/26/2022 10:07 AM
03/26/2022 10:09 AM
03/26/2022 10:10 AM
03/26/2022 10:11 AM
03/26/2022 10:12 AM
03/26/2022 10:13 AM
03/26/2022 10:16 AM
03/26/2022 10:18 AM
03/26/2022 10:18 AM
03/26/2022 10:20 AM
03/26/2022 10:20 AM
03/26/2022 10:21 AM

Date Received

03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM
03/30/2022 8:14 PM

Collector

CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
cBC
cBC
cBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
csC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CcBC
CBC
CcBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
cBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC
CBC

Collection Company
Coliected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client
Collected By Client

ALS is one of the world's largest and most diversified analytical testing service providers. To learn more visit us at: www.alsglobal.com
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