

April 15, 2022

Dear Parents, Guardians and Staff;

The Children's Center is committed to protecting our students' and staffs' health. We have recently completed lead testing of our water supplies.

The water testing was performed in compliance with the technical guidance developed by the New Jersey of Environmental Protection and in accordance with the New Jersey Department of Education regulations.

We are pleased to report to you that none of the results of our operable water samples taken on March 30, 2022 and/or April 14, 2022 exceeded the federal EPA action level. Every sample tested below the lead action level of 15 ug/l or PPB established by the US Environmental Protection Agency.

A copy of the lab results including the cover lever reporting the results from Lyons Environmental Services, LLC are available in our central office for inspection by the public, including students, teachers, other school personnel, and parents between the hours of 8:30 a.m. and 4:00 p.m. and can also be found on our website at <a href="www.ccprograms.com">www.ccprograms.com</a>. For more information about water quality in our school, contact Nancy Staplar at the Children's Center of Monmouth County at 732-922-0228.

For more information on reducing lead exposure around your home and the health effects of lead, visit the EPA's website at <a href="www.epa.gov/lead">www.epa.gov/lead</a>, or call the National Lead Information Center at 800-424-LEAD, or contact your health care provider.

If you are concerned about lead exposure at this facility or in your home, you may want to ask your health care providers about testing children to determine levels of lead in their blood.

Sincerely,

Joseph Merola Executive Director





301 Fulling Mill Road | Middletown, PA 17057 | Phone: 717-944-5541 | Fax: 717-944-1430 | www.alsglobal.com

NELAP Certifications: NJ PA010 , NY 11759 , PA 22-293 DOD ELAP: PJLA 74618 State Certifications: FL E871113 , WA C999 , MD 128 , VA 460157 , WV DW 9961-C , WV 343

Analytical Results Report For

Lyons Environmental Services, LLC

Project MCCC
Workorder 3237845

Report ID 163763 on 4/20/2022

## **Certificate of Analysis**

Enclosed are the analytical results for samples received by the laboratory on Apr 14, 2022.

The ALS Environmental laboratory in Middletown, Pennsylvania is a National Environmental Laboratory Accreditation Program (NELAP) accredited laboratory and as such, certifies that all applicable test results meet the requirements of NELAP.

If you have any questions regarding this certificate of analysis, please contact Sarah Leung (Project Coordinator) at (717) 944-5541.

Analyses were performed according to our laboratory's NELAP-approved quality assurance program and any applicable state requirements. The test results meet requirements of the current NELAP standards or state requirements, where applicable. For a specific list of accredited analytes, refer to the certifications section of the ALS website at www.alsglobal.com/en/Our-Services/Life-Sciences/Environmental/Downloads.

This laboratory report may not be reproduced, except in full, without the written approval of ALS Global, ALS Middletown: 301 Fulling Mill Road, Middletown, PA 17057: 717-944-5541.

kecipient(s):

Donna Lyons - Lyons Environmental Services, LLC Carrie Lyons - Lyons Environmental Services, LLC.

Sarah Leung

This page is included as part of the Analytical Report and must be retained as a permanent record thereof.

Sarah Leung Project Coordinator (ALS Digital Signature)

<u>Project</u> <u>Workorder</u> MCCC 3237845



## **Sample Summary**

Lab ID	Sample ID	<u>Matrix</u>	Date Collected	Date Received	Collector	Collection Company
3237845001	Field Blank	Drinking Water	04/09/2022 8:58 AM	04/14/2022 8:45 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3237845002	8-4 Initial	Drinking Water	04/09/2022 9:00 AM	04/14/2022 8:45 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3237845003	8-4 Flushed	Drinking Water	04/09/2022 9:02 AM	04/14/2022 8:45 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3237845004	6-3 Initial	Drinking Water	04/09/2022 9:09 AM	04/14/2022 8:45 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3237845005	6-3 Flushed	Drinking Water	04/09/2022 9:10 AM	04/14/2022 8:45 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3237845006	7/7A-9 Initial	Drinking Water	04/09/2022 9:04 AM	04/14/2022 8:45 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3237845007	7/7A-9 Flushed	Drinking Water	04/09/2022 9:04 AM	04/14/2022 8:45 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3237845008	4-2 Initial	Drinking Water	04/09/2022 9:16 AM	04/14/2022 8:45 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3237845009	4-2 Flushed	Drinking Water	04/09/2022 9:17 AM	04/14/2022 8:45 PM	CBC	Collected By Client





301 Fulling Mill Road | Middletown, PA 17057 | Phone: 717-944-5541 | Fax: 717-944-1430 | www.alsglobal.com

NELAP Certifications: NJ PA010 , NY 11759 , PA 22-293 DOD ELAP: PJLA 74618 State Certifications: FL E871113 , WA C999 , MD 128 , VA 460157 , WV DW 9961-C , WV 343

Analytical Results Report For

Lyons Environmental Services, LLC

Project MCCC
Workorder 3235002

Report ID 159977 on 4/5/2022

## **Certificate of Analysis**

Enclosed are the analytical results for samples received by the laboratory on Mar 30, 2022.

The ALS Environmental laboratory in Middletown, Pennsylvania is a National Environmental Laboratory Accreditation Program (NELAP) accredited laboratory and as such, certifies that all applicable test results meet the requirements of NELAP.

If you have any questions regarding this certificate of analysis, please contact Sarah Leung (Project Coordinator) at (717) 944-5541.

Analyses were performed according to our laboratory's NELAP-approved quality assurance program and any applicable state requirements. The test results meet requirements of the current NELAP standards or state requirements, where applicable. For a specific list of accredited analytes, refer to the certifications section of the ALS website at www.alsglobal.com/en/Our-Services/Life-Sciences/Environmental/Downloads.

This laboratory report may not be reproduced, except in full, without the written approval of ALS Global. ALS Middletown: 301 Fulling Mill Road, Middletown, PA 17057: 717-944-5541.

Recipient(s):

Donna Lyons - Lyons Environmental Services, LLC Carrie Lyons - Lyons Environmental Services, LLC.

Sarah Leung
Project Coordinator

Sarah Leung

(ALS Digital Signature)

This page is included as part of the Analytical Report and must be retained as a permanent record thereof.

MCCC 3235002



## **Sample Summary**

Lab ID	Sample ID	Matrix	Data Collected	Data Resolved	Callastar	Callactics Company
3235002001	Field Blank		Date Collected	Date Received	Collector	Collection Company
3235002001	9-1	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:05 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC CBC	Collected By Client
3235002002	9-2	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:06 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002003	9-3	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:07 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM		Collected By Client
3235002004	9-6	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:08 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC CBC	Collected By Client
3235002005	9-5	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:09 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM		Collected By Client
3235002006	9-4	Drinking Water Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:12 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC CBC	Collected By Client
3235002007	10-2	Drinking Water Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:13 AM 03/26/2022 9:16 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM 03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002008	10-4	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:16 AM		CBC	Collected By Client
3235002009	10-1	Drinking Water Drinking Water		03/30/2022 8:14 PM		Collected By Client
3235002010	10-5	Drinking Water Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:19 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002011	10-3	•	03/26/2022 9:19 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002012	5W-4	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:20 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002013	5W-5	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:23 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002014	5W-3	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:23 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
		Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:25 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002016	5W-2	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:26 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002017	5W-1	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9;27 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002018	5E-1	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:32 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002019	5E-3	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:34 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002020	5E-2	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:35 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002021	4-3	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:38 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002022	4-4	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:38 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002023	4-1	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:38 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002024	4-2	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:40 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002025	3-1	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:41 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002026	3-3	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:42 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002027	3-4	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:43 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
002028	3-2	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:44 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
5002029	POOL-1	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:49 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002030	8-1	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:53 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002031	8-2	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:53 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002032	8-4	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:54 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002033	8-3	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:55 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002034	8-6	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:56 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002035	8-5	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 9:57 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002036	7-1	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 10:02 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002037	7-2	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 10:03 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002038	7-3	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 10:04 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002039	7/7A-4	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 10:06 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002040	7/7A-5	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 10:07 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002041	7/7A-6	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 10:09 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002042	7/7A-7	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 10:10 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002043	7/7A-8	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 10:11 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002044	7/7A-9	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 10:12 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002045	7/7A-10	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 10:13 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002046	6-1	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 10:16 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002047	6-2	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 10:18 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002048	6-3	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 10:18 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002049	6-4A	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 10:20 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002050	6-5	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 10:20 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client
3235002051	6-4B	Drinking Water	03/26/2022 10:21 AM	03/30/2022 8:14 PM	CBC	Collected By Client